4347 Unit 101 1BR/1BA 450 1 1,950$   4.33$   2,050$   4.56$

4347 Unit 102 1BR/1BA 450 1 1,950$   4.33$   2,050$   4.56$

4349 Unit 101 1BR/1BA 450 1 1,950$   4.33$   2,050$   4.56$

4349 Unit 102 1BR/1BA 450 1 1,950$   4.33$   2,050$   4.56$

Totals 3,492 7 14,200$   15,095$

Average 499 2,029$   4.17$   2,156$   4.32$

 Yearly Total (GSI): 170,400$   181,140$

Notes:

MARKET RENT

Market RentRent/SF Rent/SFUnit TypeUnit Current Rent

CURRENT RENT

(1) Square footage estimated based on seller plans.

Price: $2,500,000

Units: 7
Price/Unit: $357,143
Price/SF: $716
Unit Mix: 1 - 2BR/1BA Detached Home

6 - 1BR/1BA
Capitalization Rate (Current): 4.54%
Capitalization Rate (Market): 5.20%
GIM (Current): 14.13
GIM (Market): 12.84
Year Built: 2025 + Renovated House 1937
APN: 447-554-09-00
Parking Spaces: 4
(1) Gross Building SF: 3,492
Land Area SF: 6,200

Notes:
(1) Gross building SF based on estimated unit sqaure footages.

30 314343-49  BANCROFT STREET4343-49 BANCROFT STREET

PROFORMA

Per Unit / % Per Unit / %

170,400$   24,343   181,140$   25,877
0 -   7,120 1,017

3,600 514   3,600 514
1,680 240   1,680 240
1,200 171   1,200 171

176,880 25,269   194,740 27,820
(5,306) (758)   (5,842) (835)

171,574 24,511   188,898 26,985

 Operating Expenses

8,579   1,226   9,445   1,349
4,200   600   4,200   600
1,200   171   1,200   171
3,500   500   3,500   500

300   43   300   43
3,500   500   3,500   500
5,400   771   5,400   771

600   86   600   86
30,701   4,386   30,701   4,386

150   21   150   21

58,130   8,304   58,996   8,428

 Net Operating Income 113,444$   16,206   129,902$   18,557

Notes:
(1) RUBS not currently being collection.  Market assumes 80% recapture of water/sewer/trash expenses.
(2) Parking income is $100/mo. per space.  There are 4 spaces at the property and 3 are available for rent.
(3) Laundry income estimated at $20/unit/mo.
(4) Repairs & Maintenance estimated at $600/unit/year.
(5) Landscaping estimated at $150/mo.  Low maintenance landscape property.